287
Montreal
™
 145 Series
Model Number Bulb Types Max Watt Height Length Ext. Backplate Dimensions
14506MB1 Med. Base 1 x 60W 9.25” 5.5” 7.75” 8.5" H x 5.0" W x .75" D
14515MB2 Med. Base 2 x 60W 9.25” 14.5” 7.25" 5.0" H x 8.5" W x .75" D
14525MB3 Med. Base 3 x 60W 9.25” 24.0" 7.25” 5.0" H x 8.5" W x .75" D
14534MB4 Med. Base 4 x 60W 9.25” 34.0" 7.25” 5.0" H x 8.5" W x .75" D
Montreal 145 Specs
Finish - Metropolitan Bronze (MB)
Glass - Caramel Speck (BRP-145)
14515MB2
14506MB1
14525MB3
14534MB4
CM_14_10_Lights_2.indd   287 12/16/13   1:06 PM